Station: WBGZ, Alton, IL By: N.Darr Date: 10/5/18
ISSUES/PROGRAMS LIST
7/2/18 Monday 11a-12p Let's Talk

Guest: Alton Police Chief Jason Simmons discussing upcoming traffic situation for downtown
Fireworks display.

7/10/18 Monday 11a-12p Let's Talk
Guest: Calvary Cares Executive Director Marc Lane discussing ongoing “Stuff the Bus” campaign.
7/17/18 Tuesday 11a-12p Let's Talk

Guest: Alton School District Curriculum Coordinator Elaine Kane discussing upcoming school
registration procedures.

7/31/18 Tuesday 11a-12p Let's Talk
Guest: United States Congressman Mike Bost discussing U.S. Steel company and trade climate.
8/2/18 Thursday 10a-11a Let's Talk

Guest: Claire Cooper from the Madison County Child Advocacy Center discussing upcoming Kids
Fair.

8/9/18 Thursday 10a-11a Let's Talk

Guest: Kristi Baumgartner from Alton Schools and Rosetta Brown from NAACP discussing upcoming
Back to School Stay in School program.

8/30/18 Tuesday 11a-12p Let's Talk
Guest: Mike Montgomery and Norma Glazebrook discussing upcoming Ride for Wishes event.
9/4/18 Tuesday 10a-11a Let's Talk

Guest: Dave Whaley and Suzie Pretzel with Alton Memorial Hospital discussing upcoming Girls on
Grapes, Boys on Brew fundraiser.

9/11/18 Tuesday 11a-12p Let's Talk

Guest: Bud Schulz, Director of the Greater Alton Concert Association discussing upcoming concert
season.

9/17/18 Monday 10a-11a Let's Talk

Guest: Joelle Aguirre and Brett Batliner of Republic Services discussing recycling issues and
procedures.

9/24/18 Monday 10a-11a Let's Talk
Guest: Harry Kortkamp from Alton VFW Post 1308 discussing upcoming Honor Flight fundraiser.



